
 2026 Midweek fixtures

Date Day Competition Slots Start Time Tees

07/01/2026 Wednesday Midweek Stableford 6 8am Yellow

21/01/2026 Wednesday Midweek Waltz 6 8am Yellow

04/02/2026 Wednesday Midweek Stableford 6 8am Yellow

18/02/2026 Wednesday Midweek Medal 6 8am Yellow

04/03/2026 Wednesday Midweek Pairs 6 8am Yellow

18/03/2026 Wednesday Midweek Medal 6 8am Yellow

01/04/2026 Wednesday Midweek Stableford 6 8am Yellow

15/04/2026 Wednesday Midweek Medal 6 8am Yellow

29/04/2026 Wednesday Midweek Hustle 6 8am Yellow

13/05/2026 Wednesday Midweek Medal 6 8am Yellow

27/05/2026 Wednesday Midweek Stableford 6 8am Yellow

06/06/2025 Friday Senior Club Championship 6 8am White

10/06/2026 Wednesday Midweek Medal 6 8am Yellow

24/06/2026 Wednesday Midweek Stableford 6 8am Yellow

08/07/2026 Wednesday Midweek Medal 6 8am Yellow

22/07/2026 Wednesday Midweek Stableford 6 8am Yellow

05/08/2026 Wednesday Midweek Medal 6 8am Yellow

19/08/2026 Wednesday Midweek Stableford 6 8am Yellow

02/09/2026 Wednesday Midweek Medal 6 8am Yellow

16/09/2026 Wednesday Midweek Stableford 6 8am Yellow

30/09/2026 Wednesday Midweek Hustle 6 8am Yellow

14/10/2026 Wednesday Midweek Stableford 6 8am Yellow

28/10/2026 Wednesday Midweek Medal 6 8am Yellow

11/11/2026 Wednesday Midweek Stableford 6 8am Yellow

25/11/2026 Wednesday Midweek Medal 6 8am Yellow

09/12/2026 Wednesday Midweek Stableford 6 8am Yellow

23/12/2026 Wednesday Midweek Medal 6 8am Yellow


